Data sheet 3SU1150-7AE88-1QA0
Coordinate switch, 22 mm, round, metal shiny, black, 4 switch
positions, latching, without mechanical interlocking, in O position,
with holder, 1 NO, 1 NO, 1 NO, 1 NO, screw terminal,
Product brand name SIRIUS ACT
Product designation Coordinate switches
Design of the product Complete unit
Product type designation 3SU1
Product line Metal, shiny, 22 mm
Manufacturer's article number
● 1 of supplied contact module 3SU1400-1AA10-1BA0
● 2 of supplied contact module 3SU1400-1AA10-1BA0
● 3 of supplied contact module 3SU1400-1AA10-1BA0
● 4 of supplied contact module 3SU1400-1AA10-1BA0
● of the supplied holder 3SU1550-0BA10-0AA0
● of the supplied actuator 3SU1050-7AE88-0AA0
Enclosure
Shape of the enclosure front round
Actuator
Design of the operating mechanism without mechanical interlock
Manner of function of the actuating element latching
Direction of actuation horizontal / vertical
3SU1150-7AE88-1QA0 Subject to change without notice
Page 1/6 03/19/2020 © Copyright Siemens